
OPTIONS

Bases

Black nylon base comes as standard. 
The polished aluminium base is
available as an optional extra.

Arm options

There is a choice of 4 arm
options: fixed, height adjustable,
and multifunctional with a choice
of black or polished arm risers to
suit your preferred base option. No arms Multifunctional

arm - black
arm riser

Multifunctional
arm - polished
arm riser

Black Nylon Polished Aluminium

Fixed arm Height
adjustable
arm

Mechanisms

There is a synchronised mechanism
that features a wide range of easy
to use adjustments.

Dimensions and Range of adjustments

App Task Chair
(fully upholstered)

670mm

670mm

910mm – 1090mm                         

400mm – 520mm

400mm – 465mm

65mm

510mm – 580mm

200mm – 280mm
80mm adjustment

460mm

Adjustment

Overall Depth 

Overall Width

Overall Height

Seat Height

Seat Depth

Seat Slide

Back Height from Seat

Arm Height or level of adjustment

Distance between Armrest

590

560

500

440

560

880

420 500

440

590

880

670

420

590

630

630

400

400-465

200-280

460

630

510-580

400-520

420-490

650-840

150-220

App Cashier
(fully upholstered)

670mm

670mm

1070mm – 1330mm            

650mm – 840mm

400mm – 465mm

65mm

420mm – 490mm

n/a

n/a

App Visitor
non arm

590mm

560mm

880mm                 

440mm

420mm

n/a

440mm

n/a

n/a

App Visitor
Chair with arms

590mm

560mm

880mm                 

440mm

420mm

n/a

440mm

670mm

500mm
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