planscape.co.uk

Arm options

There is a choice of 4 arm options: fixed, height adjustable, and multifunctional with a choice of black or polished arm risers to suit your preferred base option.









Multifunc arm - blo

Multifunctional arm - polished arm riser

Mechanisms

There is a synchronised mechanism that features a wide range of easy to use adjustments.



Bases

Black nylon base comes as standc The polished aluminium base is available as an optional extra.





Black Nylon

Polished Aluminium

Dimensions and Range of adjustments				
Adjustment	App Task Chair (fully upholstered)	App Cashier (fully upholstered)	App Visitor non arm	App Visitor Chair with arms
Overall Depth	670mm	670mm	590mm	590mm
Overall Width	670mm	670mm	560mm	560mm
Overall Height	910mm – 1090mm	1070mm – 1330mm	880mm	880mm
Seat Height	400mm – 520mm	650mm – 840mm	440mm	440mm
Seat Depth	400mm – 465mm	400mm – 465mm	420mm	420mm
Seat Slide	65mm	65mm	n/a	n/a
Back Height from Seat	510mm – 580mm	420mm – 490mm	440mm	440mm
Arm Height or level of adjustment	200mm – 280mm 80mm adjustment	n/a	n/a	670mm
Distance between Armrest	460mm	n/a	n/a	500mm

